
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: DENR SO (Adv copy)_AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF ICC FOR CY 2023
1 message

Joaquin Silvestre <joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com> Thu, Aug 31, 2023 at 2:16 PM
To: CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, MIMAROPA - CDD <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, maricelsawit@yahoo.com, jjffabellon@gmail.com
Cc: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>

Good afternoon DENR MIMAROPA,

Forwarding you an advance copy of the DENR SO and Shirt Designs for ICC 2023. 

For your reference po, thank you!

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Wed, Aug 23, 2023, 8:50 AM
Subject: DENR SO (Adv copy)_AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF ICC FOR CY 2023
To: Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Siara Jeanne
Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla
<lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo <hiyas.crisostomo@bmb.gov.ph>, Kim Cyrus Miranda
<kcmmiranda.bmb@gmail.com>, Joseph Ryan Davalos <davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>, <etmanglallan@up.edu.ph>,
John Miguel Cortes <johnmigs.cortes@gmail.com>, <argel.pamulaklakin1999@gmail.com>, Amelia Abecina
<ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Ian James Acson <acson.james@gmail.com>, Joaquin S <joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>,
Joaquin Silvestre <joaquisilvestre@gmail.com>, <eenanvs@gmail.com>
Cc: Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Engay-
Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Allan Paul Felix <denrbmb.allanfelix@gmail.com>, Ryan Valdez
<ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Ricky Quimbo :) <rgquimbo12@gmail.com>, Marilyn Alcober
<marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, <marilynalcober@gmail.com>, Dan Louie Bernabe
<danlouie.bernabe@bmb.gov.ph>, <kate.tero30@gmail.com>

Dear AOs,

Requesting assistance in disseminating the attached advance copy of the DENR SO for the upcoming International
Coastal Cleanup 2023 Celebration, including ICC 2023 logo, and shirt design.

Note: NO PHYSICAL BANNER/TARPAULIN SHALL BE PRINTED FOR ICC 2023 CELEBRATION.

Thank you!

All for the best,
GRICK CORDERO, LPT
he / him / his / Mr. 
Ecosystems Management Specialist I
DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division

3 attachments

mailto:grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:hiyas.crisostomo@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:kcmmiranda.bmb@gmail.com
mailto:davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com
mailto:etmanglallan@up.edu.ph
mailto:johnmigs.cortes@gmail.com
mailto:argel.pamulaklakin1999@gmail.com
mailto:ameabe1980@gmail.com
mailto:acson.james@gmail.com
mailto:joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com
mailto:joaquisilvestre@gmail.com
mailto:eenanvs@gmail.com
mailto:armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:denrbmb.allanfelix@gmail.com
mailto:ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com
mailto:rgquimbo12@gmail.com
mailto:marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com
mailto:marilynalcober@gmail.com
mailto:danlouie.bernabe@bmb.gov.ph
mailto:kate.tero30@gmail.com


2023 (2).png
2729K

2023 (1) (1).png
71K

DENR SO_AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF ACTIVITIES FOR THE   CELEBRATION OF INTERNATIONAL
COASTAL CLEANUP  (ICC) FOR CY 2023.docx.pdf
73K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18a4a3cd8f4a5e5b&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid=f_lln09jpq1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18a4a3cd8f4a5e5b&attid=0.3&disp=inline&realattid=f_lln09qfe3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=18a4a3cd8f4a5e5b&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lln09jpf0&safe=1&zw

